



Purchase Order

Partner Name & Address

Cross World Power Ltd

(Partner Code: 590217)
House # 06, Road # 92, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212
DHAKA, DHAKA 1212
Bangladesh
() 1917702131

AIRTEL BANGLADESH LIMITED

House Num 34
Road 19A
Banani
Dhaka Bangladesh 1213
www.bd.airtel.com

Contact Person : ARIFUL ISLAM
Email : ariful@cross-world.com



1149193

PO No. : **Airtel Bangladesh Infra/PUR/3483**
PO Type : STANDARD Rev No. : 1
PO Date : 18-NOV-13 Rev Date : 29-MAY-14
Currency : Taka Effective Date : -
Contract No. :
Internal Ref No : 161/C/014110

House Num 34
Road #19A
Banani, Dhaka., 1213
BD

Gulshan-2
Gulshan-2
, Dhaka,
BD

We are pleased to release the order for the following Items (Goods/Services) subject to terms and conditions mentioned herein and overleaf.

S.No	Item / Item Description	Need By	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Line Total
1	BDC001029 - Supply of 1000 KVA (Prime rating), 415V, 50 Hz, P.f. 0.8, 3-phase 4-wire DG Supply of 1000 KVA (Prime rating), 415V, 50 Hz, P.f. 0.8, 3-phase 4-wire diesel generators as per agreed specification	27-APR-14	2	Set	12258653.84	24517307.68
Tax Details						NON-RBT VAT 4
Total Tax Amount						980692.3
Total Line Value						25498000.0
2	BDC000951 - Supply of outdoor weatherproof and soundproof container type canopy as per agreed design, specification and standard	27-APR-14	1	Set	3036298	3036298
Tax Details						NON-RBT VAT 4
Total Tax Amount						121451.93
Total Line Value						3157749.93

Power Transmission System
for Bangladesh Intra-PPPs (485)
and Cross World Power Ltd.

No	Item / Item Description	Need By	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Line Total
3	BDC001031 - Supply of Generator Panel as per agreed design, specification and standard	27-APR-14	1	Set	2000961	2000961
						Tax Details
						NON-RBT VAT 4 80038.44
						Total Tax Amount 80038.44 Total Line Value 2080999.44
4	BDC000960 - Supply, laying, installation, testing and commissioning of 1C-630 sq.mm XLPE insulated and PVC sheathed (N2XY) cable including necessary accessories as per agreed design, specification and standard	27-APR-14	100	Meter	7620.83	762083
						Tax Details
						NON-RBT VAT 5.5 41914.57
						Total Tax Amount 41914.57 Total Line Value 803997.57
5	BDC000901 - Supply, laying, installation, testing and commissioning of 1C-500 sq.mm XLPE insulated and PVC sheathed (N2XY) cable including necessary accessories as per agreed design, specification and standard	27-APR-14	1000	Meter	5962.09	5962090
						Tax Details
						NON-RBT VAT 5.5 327914.95
						Total Tax Amount 327914.95 Total Line Value 6290004.95
6	BDC000962 - Supply, laying, installation, testing and commissioning of 1C-300 sq.mm XLPE insulated and PVC sheathed (N2XY) cable including necessary accessories as per agreed design, specification and standard	27-APR-14	50	Meter	3744.05	187202.5
						Tax Details
						NON-RBT VAT 5.5 10296.14
						Total Tax Amount 10296.14 Total Line Value 197498.64
7	BDC001030 - I & C of 1000 KVA (Prime rating), 415V, 50 Hz, P.f. 0.8, 3-phase 4-wire DG I & C and testing of 1000 KVA (Prime rating), 415V, 50 Hz, P.f. 0.8, 3-phase 4-wire DG as per agreed specification	27-APR-14	2	Set	47393.36	94786.72
						Tax Details
						NON-RBT VAT 5.5 5213.27
						Total Tax Amount 5213.27 Total Line Value 99999.99



Order Confirmation Sheet
Airtel Bangladesh Intra PUR/3483
Gross World Power Ltd.

Item	Item Description	Need By	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Line Total
8	BDC000952 - Installation, testing and commissioning of outdoor weatherproof and soundproof container type canopy as per agreed design, specification, standard and direction.	27-APR-14	1	Set	23696.68	23696.68
	Tax Details					NON-RBTVAT 5.5
	Total Tax Amount					1303.32
	Total Line Value					25000
9	BDC000966 - Pre-shipment inspection for Diesel generators for 3 (three) persons including necessary expenditure in this regard. as per agreed standard and direction.	27-APR-14	1	Each	704347.8	704347.8
	Tax Details					NON-RBTVAT 15
	Total Tax Amount					105652.17
	Total Line Value					809999.97
10	BDC001032 - I&C of Generator Panel as per agreed design, specification, standard and direction.	27-APR-14	1	Set	9478.67	9478.67
	Tax Details					NON-RBTVAT 5.5
	Total Tax Amount					521.33
	Total Line Value					10000
11	BDC001006 - Construction of 20,000 litres capacity underground fuel tank with all other necessary accessories as per design, specification, standard, and direction.	27-APR-14	1	Set	635071	635071
	Tax Details					NON-RBTVAT 5.5
	Total Tax Amount					34928.88
	Total Line Value					669999.88
12	BDC000963 - Earthing the electrical installation as per specification as per design, specification, standard and direction.	27-APR-14	3	Set	68720.3	206160.9
	Tax Details					NON-RBTVAT 5.5
	Total Tax Amount					11338.86
	Total Line Value					217499.76
13	BDC000964 - Construction of Earth Inspection Pit as per specification as per design, specification, standard and direction.	27-APR-14	3	Set	11374.4	34123.2
	Tax Details					NON-RBTVAT 5.5
	Total Tax Amount					1876.79
	Total Line Value					35999.98



Order Continuation Sheet
Airtel Bangladesh Infra/PUR/3483
Contract Name: Cross World Power Ltd.

Item	Item / Item Description	Need By	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Line Total
14	BDC000965 - Providing and drawing NO.2 SWG HDDB wire through 19mm (3/4") dia G.I. pipe including fitting, fixing the G.I. pipe in wall/column/floor complete as required. as per design, specification, standard and direction.	27-APR-14	150	Meter	853.08	127962
Tax Details						NON-RBT VAT 5.5
Total Tax Amount						7037.91
Total Line Value						134999.91

Total PO Value: 40,031,750.00

Total PO Value (In Words): FORTY MILLION THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY (BDT)

Special Instructions : 1. Transporter copy of Invoice and original Invoice to be sent to ship to addresses mentioned and one copy to warehouse. 2. Material will not be accepted unless PO No. is mentioned on the bill. 3. Kindly send your PAN No. (Or Form 60, in case you don't have PAN no.) and request letter along with the bill, in absence of which no payment would be made (Copy of Form 60 and request letter with Purchase Deptt). 4. This order is subject to the General terms & conditions, special terms & condition (if any) or other instructions (if any) attached herewith unless otherwise modified. 5. Please return a copy of this order duly signed and stamped by you as a token of acceptance of this order with all terms & conditions. In case of non-receipt of acceptance within 7 days from the date of PO it will be deemed as accepted. 6. For any correspondence please mention the PO number as reference. 7. Invoices will not be accepted without the PO No.

Terms & Conditions:

Price Basis	:	
Warranty Terms	:	
Payment terms	:	100% with in 30days after completion of work certified by Technical
Installation & Com	:	
Dispatch Mode	:	
Freight Insurance & P&F	:	
Liquidated Damage	:	
AMC	:	
Note to Vendor	:	



Proforma Invoice Order Continuation Sheet
PO No: Airtel Bangladesh Infra/PUR/3483
Vendor Name: Cross World Power Ltd

Buyer Name : Z Islam

Annexure Enclosed:

- * To Supplier
- * General Terms & Conditions
- * Partner Portal Info



AIRTEL BANGLADESH LIMITED

Authorised Signatory
Status- Approved

